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HxW:21-36

SI
DE

 B
O

U
N

DA
RY

 - 
[N

O
RT

H-
W

ES
T]

N
EI

GH
BO

U
RS

 S
O

U
TH

-E
AS

T,
 S

ID
E 

BO
U

N
DA

RY

BUILD
ING ENVELO

PE

NGL = FGL

ROOF TILES
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

GARAGE PANEL LIFT DOOR
COLOUR: WHITE

JAMES HARDIE AXON CLADDING
COLOUR: WHITE

BRICK VENEER
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

COMPOSITE WEATHERBOARDS
COLOUR: WHITE

EXTENSION OF EXISTING ROOF
TILES COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

EXISTING RESIDENCE

 FFL M.R.  +0.30
SL. +609.830

 FFL GARAGE / EXT.  ±0.00
SL. +609.530

 FCL EXT.  +2.60
SL. +612.130

 ROOF 1 EXT.  +4.15
SL. +613.680

 ROOF 2 ETX.  +4.30
SL. +613.830

 ROOF M.R.  +4.55
SL. +614.080

25
1

2,
60

0
1,

55
0

15
0

25
0

ENTRY DOOR
HxW:2,040 x 870

NGL = FGL

ROOF TILES
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

JAMES HARDIE AXON CLADDING
COLOUR: WHITE

GARAGE ENTRY DOOR
COLOUR: WHITE

SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION

NORTH-WEST ELEVATION



GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.102

30.00°30.
00°

 FFL M.R.  +0.30
SL. +609.830

 FFL GARAGE / EXT.  ±0.00
SL. +609.530

 FCL EXT.  +2.60
SL. +612.130

 ROOF 1 EXT.  +4.15
SL. +613.680

 ROOF 2 ETX.  +4.30
SL. +613.830

 ROOF M.R.  +4.55
SL. +614.080

3,
50

0

25
1

2,
60

0
1,

55
0

15
0

25
0

45.00°

FRENCH DOORS
HxW:21 x 19

SI
DE

 B
O

U
N

DA
RY

 - 
[N

O
RT

H-
W

ES
T]

N
EI

GH
BO

U
RS

 S
O

U
TH

-E
AS

T,
 S

ID
E 

BO
U

N
DA

RY

BUILDING ENVELOPE

NGL = FGL

ROOF TILES
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

DOUBLE FRENCH DOORS
COLOUR: PEARL WHITE

JAMES HARDIE AXON CLADDING
COLOUR: WHITE

BRICK VENEER
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTINGNEW TIMBER DECK

EXTENSION OF EXISTING ROOF
TILES COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

NEW TIMBER
STEPS AND LANDING

EXISTING
RETAINING WALL

EXISTING RESIDENCE

 FFL M.R.  +0.30
SL. +609.830

 FFL GARAGE / EXT.  ±0.00
SL. +609.530

 FCL EXT.  +2.60
SL. +612.130

 ROOF 1 EXT.  +4.15
SL. +613.680

 ROOF 2 ETX.  +4.30
SL. +613.830

 ROOF M.R.  +4.55
SL. +614.080

10
9

2,
60

0
1,

55
0

15
0

25
0

NGL = FGL

NGL = FGL

ROOF TILES
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

BRICK VENEER
COLOUR: MATCH EXISTING

NEW TIMBER DECK,
LANDING AND STEPS

EXISTING RESIDENCE

22.00°22.0
0°

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION


	E1
	E2

